Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Mangal
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(76) Maria Pragosa
1 1:21.962 +23.193 10:09:06.354
2 1:05.778 +7.009 10:10:12.132
3 1:00.594 +1.825 10:11:12.726
4 1:13.337 +14.568 10:12:26.063
5 1:08.031 +9.262 10:13:34.094
6 1:05.810 +7.041 10:14:39.904
7 1:01.097 +2.328 10:15:41.001
8 1:00.167 +1.398 10:16:41.168
9 1:01.508 +2.739 10:17:42.676
10 58.769 - 10:18:41.445
11 1:00.103 +1.334 10:19:41.548
12 1:01.099 +2.330 10:20:42.647
13 1:03.255 +4.486 10:21:45.902
14 1:00.436 +1.667 10:22:46.338
15 1:02.647 +3.878 10:23:48.985
(73) Alexandra Carreira
1 1:10.235 +9.090 10:08:52.068
2 1:09.466 +8.321 10:10:01.534
3 1:06.044 +4.899 10:11:07.578
4 1:12.964 +11.819 10:12:20.542
5 1:07.347 +6.202 10:13:27.889
6 1:03.989 +2.844 10:14:31.878
7 1:02.981 +1.836 10:15:34.859
8 1:05.460 +4.315 10:16:40.319
9 1:06.055 +4.910 10:17:46.374
10 1:04.920 +3.775 10:18:51.294
11 1:04.628 +3.483 10:19:55.922
12 1:01.358 +0.213 10:20:57.280
13 1:02.106 +0.961 10:21:59.386
14 1:02.772 +1.627 10:23:02.158
15 1:01.145 - 10:24:03.303
16 1:03.476 +2.331 10:25:06.779
(65) Laura Brito
1 1:23.337 +22.067 10:09:11.247
2 1:15.011 +13.741 10:10:26.258
3 1:16.414 +15.144 10:11:42.672
4 1:09.789 +8.519 10:12:52.461
5 1:37.073 +35.803 10:14:29.534
6 1:32.187 +30.917 10:16:01.721
7 1:05.672 +4.402 10:17:07.393
8 1:05.839 +4.569 10:18:13.232
9 1:03.676 +2.406 10:19:16.908
10 1:01.631 +0.361 10:20:18.539
11 1:09.132 +7.862 10:21:27.671
12 1:01.270 - 10:22:28.941
13 1:03.873 +2.603 10:23:32.814
14 1:06.067 +4.797 10:24:38.881
(67) Tomas Carreira
1 1:14.311 +12.699 10:08:51.603
2 1:10.372 +8.760 10:10:01.975
3 1:07.863 +6.251 10:11:09.838
4 1:09.309 +7.697 10:12:19.147
5 1:47.850 +46.238 10:14:06.997
6 1:04.340 +2.728 10:15:11.337
7 1:03.320 +1.708 10:16:14.657
8 1:03.887 +2.275 10:17:18.544
9 1:03.348 +1.736 10:18:21.892
10 1:03.147 +1.535 10:19:25.039
11 1:04.586 +2.974 10:20:29.625
12 1:04.795 +3.183 10:21:34.420
13 1:01.867 +0.255 10:22:36.287
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:01.612 - 10:23:37.899 12 1:04.395 - 10:21:22.019
15 1:01.903 +0.291 10:24:39.802 13 1:05.403 +1.008 10:22:27.422
14 1:04.925 +0.530 10:23:32.347
(75) Carina Almeida 15 1:05.725 +1.330 10:24:38.072
1 1:43.769 +41.559 10:09:26.920
2 1:31.024 +28.814 10:10:57.944 (70) Alice Santo
3 1:19.936 +17.726 10:12:17.880 1 1:34.895 +29.651 10:09:18.575
4 1:16.520 +14.310 10:13:34.400 2 1:20.353 +15.109 10:10:38.928
5 1:10.848 +8.638 10:14:45.248 3 1:17.305 +12.061 10:11:56.233
6 1:08.011 +5.801 10:15:53.259 4 1:11.363 +6.119 10:13:07.596
7 1:07.479 +5.269 10:17:00.738 5 1:14.746 +9.502 10:14:22.342
8 1:03.962 +1.752 10:18:04.700 6 1:09.768 +4.524 10:15:32.110
9 1:06.670 +4.460 10:19:11.370 7 1:06.141 +0.897 10:16:38.251
10 1:04.806 +2.596 10:20:16.176 8 1:06.840 +1.596 10:17:45.091
11 1:02.451 +0.241 10:21:18.627 9 1:05.244 - 10:18:50.335
12 1:03.469 +1.259 10:22:22.096 10 1:14.981 +9.737 10:20:05.316
13 1:02.910 +0.700 10:23:25.006 11 1:12.224 +6.980 10:21:17.540
14 1:02.210 - 10:24:27.216 12 1:08.157 +2.913 10:22:25.697
15 1:11.731 +9.521 10:25:38.947 13 1:14.729 +9.485 10:23:40.426
14 1:12.219 +6.975 10:24:52.645
(64) Constanga Anunciacdo
1 1:23.691 +19.900 10:09:22.446 (74) Bruna Henriques
2 1:11.707 +7.916 10:10:34.153 1 1:37.082 +31.033 10:09:29.009
3 1:09.736 +5.945 10:11:43.889 2 1:32.887 +26.838 10:11:01.896
4 1:09.094 +5.303 10:12:52.983 3 1:23.165 +17.116 10:12:25.061
5 1:09.269 +5.478 10:14:02.252 4 1:19.523 +13.474 10:13:44.584
6 1:07.294 +3.503 10:15:09.546 5 1:19.136 +13.087 10:15:03.720
7 1:06.131 +2.340 10:16:15.677 6 1:16.716 +10.667 10:16:20.436
8 1:05.517 +1.726 10:17:21.194 7 1:16.751 +10.702 10:17:37.187
9 1:05.538 +1.747 10:18:26.732 8 1:12.710 +6.661 10:18:49.897
10 1:05.225 +1.434 10:19:31.957 9 1:12.721 +6.672 10:20:02.618
11 1:06.925 +3.134 10:20:38.882 10 1:11.504 +5.455 10:21:14.122
12 1:05.851 +2.060 10:21:44.733 11 1:09.860 +3.811 10:22:23.982
13 1:03.791 - 10:22:48.524 12 1:11.291 +5.242 10:23:35.273
14 1:03.909 +0.118 10:23:52.433 13 1:06.049 - 10:24:41.322
15 1:05.616 +1.825 10:24:58.049
(60) Maria Duarte
(62) Duarte Ferreira 1 1:28.947 +20.667 10:09:33.385
1 1:14.591 +10.329 10:08:49.989 2 1:28.529 +20.249 10:11:01.914
2 1:10.579 +6.317 10:10:00.568 3 1:18.389 +10.109 10:12:20.303
3 1:08.844 +4.582 10:11:09.412 4 1:16.521 +8.241 10:13:36.824
4 1:09.160 +4.898 10:12:18.572 5 1:10.769 +2.489 10:14:47.593
5 1:16.581 +12.319 10:13:35.153 6 1:09.464 +1.184 10:15:57.057
6 1:07.617 +3.355 10:14:42.770 7 1:10.030 +1.750 10:17:07.087
7 1:07.016 +2.754 10:15:49.786 8 1:17.550 +9.270 10:18:24.637
8 1:13.774 +9.512 10:17:03.560 9 1:13.562 +5.282 10:19:38.199
9 1:04.540 +0.278 10:18:08.100 10 1:18.871 +10.591 10:20:57.070
10 1:04.881 +0.619 10:19:12.981 11 1:12.179 +3.899 10:22:09.249
11 1:04.998 +0.736 10:20:17.979 12 1:09.935 +1.655 10:23:19.184
12 1:04.262 - 10:21:22.241 13 1:08.280 - 10:24:27.464
13 1:05.552 +1.290 10:22:27.793
14 1:06.925 +2.663 10:23:34.718 (71) Fabio Luis
15 1:04.739 +0.477 10:24:39.457 1 1:41.966 +31.354 10:09:33.045
2 1:33.943 +23.331 10:11:06.988
(61) Fabio Monteiro 3 1:27.772 +17.160 10:12:34.760
1 1:16.884 +12.489 10:08:51.082 4 1:32.138 +21.526 10:14:06.898
2 1:10.192 +5.797 10:10:01.274 5 1:24.259 +13.647 10:15:31.157
3 1:06.564 +2.169 10:11:07.838 6 1:22.855 +12.243 10:16:54.012
4 1:12.844 +8.449 10:12:20.682 7 1:21.886 +11.274 10:18:15.898
5 1:12.921 +8.526 10:13:33.603 8 1:21.547 +10.935 10:19:37.445
6 1:08.556 +4.161 10:14:42.159 9 1:18.721 +8.109 10:20:56.166
7 1:07.257 +2.862 10:15:49.416 10 1:13.897 +3.285 10:22:10.063
8 1:06.890 +2.495 10:16:56.306 11 1:11.037 +0.425 10:23:21.100
9 1:06.897 +2.502 10:18:03.203 12 1:10.612 - 10:24:31.712
10 1:08.772 +4.377 10:19:11.975
11 1:05.649 +1.254 10:20:17.624 (63) Lara Santos
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Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa

Mangal
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:47.042 +30.234 10:09:27.778
2 1:31.801 +14.993 10:10:59.579
3 1:30.429 +13.621 10:12:30.008
4 1:26.883 +10.075 10:13:56.891
5 1:24.656 +7.848 10:15:21.547
6 1:21.036 +4.228 10:16:42.583
7 1:20.625 +3.817 10:18:03.208
8 1:19.266 +2.458 10:19:22.474
9 1:19.930 +3.122 10:20:42.404
10 1:16.808 - 10:21:59.212
11 1:17.445 +0.637 10:23:16.657
12 1:17.522 +0.714 10:24:34.179
(69) Sara Silva
1 1:47.869 +24.903 10:09:46.468
2 2:39.084 +1:16.118 10:12:25.552
3 1:38.214 +15.248 10:14:03.766
4 1:34.284 +11.318 10:15:38.050
5 1:32.356 +9.390 10:17:10.406
6 1:40.729 +17.763 10:18:51.135
7 1:29.829 +6.863 10:20:20.964
8 1:32.413 +9.447 10:21:53.377
9 1:24.109 +1.143 10:23:17.486
10 1:22.966 - 10:24:40.452
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